NEXITY SA

NEXITY SA

ISIN:  FR0010112524

Overview

2024/07/11 17:30:00

Price
9.4425 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

2.64% (0.24)

FR0010112524
NXI

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Other
Stock

522 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.945 EUR (3,000)
11.94 EUR (3,000)
9.50 EUR

9.50 EUR

9.4425 EUR

9.20 EUR

8.57 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010112524&ID_NOTATION=28657273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010112524&ID_NOTATION=28657273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ac1cf05991cb4baf0c4482259ce82261568d8b810830e409318da5ee4ffef6b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e55ae1f41ed40c208&time=1720829143&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36ab9f0f90360125f4e04342cb02b59b22cbd27d2c87bee7a1abf615e8659805&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2a4d6d5fa9d9b148&time=1720829143&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b09eed14210a27a2b174886274f6b87b1db67672bc449cb6b20d3227dbb2b0c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=417e792d82fcae983&time=1720829143&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07d0934a3163eb2454aced10b3f17dc84cda05f6f07cbe9eb73e36f8c59c7830&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3b62b3bd8142941f&time=1720829143&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ad797fc32f38ddc0b3f4f84cd665e6acc6c8b9ba2521a3a371336a5a9e3920f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fa6a3763cff35e0d&time=1720829143&tool=RSC

NEXITY SA

Details

2024/07/11 17:30:00

Price
9.4425 EUR

Difference

o

2.64% (0.24)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010112524
Symbol NXI
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 522 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.945 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 11.94 EUR (3,000)
Open 9.50 EUR
High 9.50 EUR
Low 9.4425 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.20 EUR
VWAP 8.57 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -44.65% -48.86% -77.68%
Perf (abs.) -7.62 -9.02 -32.86
Beta 1.74 1.24 0.89
Volatility 58.19 53.32 41.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEXITY SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
07/11

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/11

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/11

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:12

Price

9.285 $$%

9.25 EUR

9.135 EUR

9.4425 EUR

9.135 EUR

9.3230 EUR (0)
9.9942 EUR (0)

10.4810 EUR (0)

12.9943 EUR (201)
17.1500 EUR (2024/01/05)
8.4625 EUR (2024/06/28)
19.0600 EUR (2023/07/13)
8.4625 EUR (2024/06/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 14
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28657273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306672966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10716812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10714958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10733449

NEXITY SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

17:35 9.295 EUR

08:11 9.14 EUR

08:19 9.135EUR

0.00
1.33

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444849536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10703289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126421
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10714779

NEXITY SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NEXITY SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Agnés Nahum
Alain Dinin
Bertrand Blanpain
Bruno Angles
Bruno Catelin
Charles-Henri
Filippi

Jéréme Grivet
Karine Suzzarini
Luc Touchet
Luce Gendry
Magali Smets

Myriam El-Khomri

Soumia Belaidi
Malinbaum

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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